
Eastern Refinery Limited  
(A subsidiary of Bangladesh Petroleum Corporation) 

North Patenga, Chittagong 
www.erl.com.bd 

Ref: ER/LP/LT/eGP-23-25/2020                                                                       Date:18/05/2020  

E-Tender Notice 
e-Tenders have been invited in the national e-GP System portal for procurement of the goods as stated below: 

Sl. 
No. 

Tender 
Reference 

Tender 
ID 

Description  of Goods & related service Tender Doc 
Last Selling 

Date & Time 

Tender Closing 
& Opening 

Date & Time 

01 ERL/LT(eGp)-

23/2020 
459363 

Supply of Caustic Soda (NaOH) Flakes or Pearl of Purity 

Minimum 96%. Packing in 25/50 Kg Air Tight Bag. 

08-Jun-2020 

12:00 hrs 

09-Jun-2020 

10:30 hrs 

02 ERL/LT(eGp)-

24/2020 
457799 

Supply of Hydraulic Puller TMMA 100H/Set and Grease 

Gun TLGH 

07-Jun-2020 

12:00 hrs 

08-Jun-2020 

10:30 hrs 

03 
ERL/LT(eGp)-

25/2020 
460018 

Supply of Instrument Spares (3-way solenoid valve,  

Magnetic level reed switch,  Magnetic float,  Junction box, 

etc)  for Renovation of Water Treatment Plant Field 

Instruments. 

07-Jun-2020 

12:00 hrs 

08-Jun-2020 

10:30 hrs 

 

These are online Tenders, where only e-Tenders will be accepted through National e-GP Portal https://www.eprocure.gov.bd and no 
offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal is required. The fees for 
downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP system portal have to be deposited online through any registered 
bank’s branches.  

 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and from e-GP help desk 

(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

(Md. Shafiqul Islam) 

Deputy General Manager (Materials)  

Phone: 880-31-2501261 

      Email: dgmmaterials@erl.com.bd  

http://www.erl.com.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
mailto:dgmmaterials@erl.com.bd

